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PARTS LIST

SERIAL # 5-00100 & UP

Service With
Part No.

3-480-50009
1-232-20001
3-803-02003
0-275-11001
1-275-01021
1-312-01001
5-805-02011
0-204-11201
0-203-01200
0-203-51200
3-800-04001
3-800-04026
3-480-50008
2-480-50032
0-201-21001
4-480-50003
3-805-02009
0-203-01000
1-805-02013
0-200-31016
0-203-11401
1-204-21400
3-805-02008
2-480-11011
0-204-11001
0-203-01400
1-480-00005
1-441-01001
1-202-01401
3-805-02007
3-8056-02010
2-480-50033
1-391-03000
2-390-13000
3-310-43001
0-200-31419
5-805-02012
0-200-31418
0-235-00003
1-470-12006
2-480-02001
1-204-01602

Quantity
Required

1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
8
2
1
9
2
1
1
6
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
2

Description

Yoke, L.H.

Hand Grip

Valve Cover
Elbow, 90°, Street
Nipple, 1/4, 13-7/8 Long
Valve

Top Weldment
Washer, Lock Split
Nut, Hex

Nut, Palnut

Safety Catch Hinge
Rod, Safety Catch
Yoke, R.L.

Saddle Assembly, R.L.
Machine Screw

Lift Pad Rubber
Saddle

Nut, Hex

Saddle Pin
Capscrew

Nut, Hex, Jam
Washer, Lock, Split
Pad Arm, R.H. '
Caster 2/2 wheel
Washer, Lock, Split
Nut, Hex

Wheel Assy.
Bearing, Plain
Capscrew

Pad Arm, L.H.
Saddle

Saddle Assembly, L.H.
Packing

Wiper Ring

Piston, 6'" Bore
Capscrew

Base

Capscrew

Cotter Pin

Shaft

Wheel

Washer Flat




